Preisskat Gruppe Sued -1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
1 111
2 303
3 203
4 304
5 306
6 1207
7 415
8 1308
9 109
10 302
11 508
12 1106
13 301
14 205
15 112
16 411
17 1408
18 703
19 907
20 409
21 711
22 414
23 402
24 207
25 110
26 102
27 805
28 1609
29 305
30 709
31 209
32 507
33 107
34 1501
35 1208
36 909
37 705
38 505
39 1504
40 211

Name
Saglam,Yahya
Weiss,Christian
Mack,Christoph
Fuhrer ,Martin
Fensch ,Wolfgang
Weibel,Oliver

De Cosmo,Silvio
Gaupp,Franz
Pullig,Angelika
Rommel ,Bernd
Maus,Egon
Jordan,Roland
Bechel ,Walter
Randow,Klaus
Spath,Robby
Richter,Candy
Welteroth,Antje
Frank,Ulrich
Porath,Lothar
Lehmann,Martin
Becker,Friedrich
Uhl,Bernd
Dafler,Harald
Schwaderer,Michael
Pullig,Winfried
Eder,Hansi
Ettling,Armin
Maus,Jiirgen
Spann,Joachim
Wielage,Frank
Weidner,Manuela
Lindermeier,Helmut
Krotzsch,Ekkehard
Briick,Jurgen
Wieler,Gerd
PruBing,Christian
Nagel,Carola
Haninger,Mattihas
Kahler,Erwin
Feldwieser,Wolfgang
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Serie: 6

Mannschaft

Team Genesis

Die Tornados 1
Millennium/skatspielen
Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 1

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
SJK Forellen Asse

Die Tornados 3

Team Genesis

Die Tornados 1

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Die Tornados 2

Die Tornados 1
Millennium/skatspielen
Team Genesis

SJK Forellen Asse
Schwabenoffensive
Lucky Loser

Minnicar + Goldstadtas
SJK Forellen Asse
Lucky Loser

SJK Forellen Asse
SJK Forellen Asse
Millennium/skatspielen
Team Genesis

Team Genesis

SCD Eschborn e.V.
ISPA Fauststadtbuben
Die Tornados 1

Lucky Loser
Millennium/skatspielen
1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Team Genesis

Die Rauber aus der Pfa
1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Minnicar + Goldstadtas
Lucky Loser

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Die Rauber aus der Pfa
Millennium/skatspielen

Erg.
1632
1553
1549
1439
1423
1412
1374
1357
1346
1322
1317
1301
1301
1261
1200
1166
1148
1142
1081
1079
1008

969

955

953

920

862

847

844

809

796

789

764

752

705

631

618

593

562

535

530



Preisskat Gruppe Sued -1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

Serie: 6
PlatzNR Name Mannschaft
41 509 Mazuran,Elmar 1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
42 707 Reimann,Uwe Lucky Loser
43 1310 Fieger,Georg Die Tornados 3
44 206 Riedel,Gerhard Millennium/skatspielen
45 405 Flock,Alfred SJK Forellen Asse
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Erg.
499
452
315
230
167



